APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 12 PAGES
TO (OWNER): ROJECT: Distribution to:
Fort Bend County, Texas Precinct ITT Annex APPLICATION NO: SIXTEEN (16) OWNER
1517 Eugene Heimann Circle #500 22333 Grand Corner Drive
Richmond, TX 77469 ty, TX 77494 PERIOD TO: 5/3/2011 ARCHITECT
FROM (CONTRACTOR): ARbHITECT: ARCHITECT'S E CONTRACTOR
\I\ PROJECT NO: 0
Rosenberger Construction LP Autoarch Architects [:I
One Sugar Creek Center Blvd. #400 5 6200 Savoy, Suite 100
Sugar Land, TX 77478 Houston, TX 77036 CONTRACT DATE: 9/8/72009 D
Ot 21 & 5 i e 27
CONTRACT FOR; GENERAL CONSTRUCTION | (@hs) 51 11K e n {94522 |

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY I
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner
TOTAL| 524,773 0
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
Three Revised 12,255

TOTALS 12,255 0

Net change by Change Orders | 537,028 0

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: ROSENBERGER CONSTRUCTION LP

V/ Mm; May3, 2011

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.

oy Y g A

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. 5 3,286,000
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 537,028
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $ 3,823,028
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 3,823,028
(Column G on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work 3 10,000
(Column D + E on Continuation Sheet)
b. 5 % of Stored Materials 5
(Column F on Continuation Sheet
Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
Total in Column I of Continuation Sheet)...... .ccvncnrneninininins § 10,000
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 3 813,028
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT.......ccoueeisuamssrasssnniss $ 3,800,773
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) e :
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s ( 12,255
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE H 10,000
{Line 3 less Line 6)
Stateof: TEXAS County of: FORT BEND

Subscribed and tobeforeme this 3st  dayof _Mayn ,2011 E
Notary Pub]ic:M"\— Q_,Q_Q_,UR.L&J\J\,

Anneicea Chevalier

By: L Notary Public

Jacob Aswad, Project Manager My Commission expires: 11/30/2012 State of Texas

My Comm. Exp. 11/30/2012

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED. $
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the ARCHITECT:
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and By: Date:

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET Precinct Il Annex PAGE 2 OF 12 PAGES
The APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT containing APPLICATION NUMBER: SIXTEEN (16)
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 5/3/2011
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 5/3/2011
Use column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0

A B C D E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL U BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {GIC) TO FINISH

APPLICATIONS STORED AND STORED TO €-G)
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) | DATE(D+E+F)

G 214 W A

T.W. ROBINSON
Strip & Clear
Building Pad
Shape Paving
Stabilizing Paving
Shape Grass Area
Sub-Total T.W. Robinson

Engineering/Layout - RCON

Sediment/Erosion Control - RCON

Rows and Rows Parking Lot Services

Striping/Whee! Stops

Sub-Total Rows and Rows
Bluegrass Maintenance

Irigation

Landscape

Sub-Total Bluegrass Maintenance

|Houston Fence

Fence

Sub-Total Houston Fence

Clean Up/Saw Cutting - RCON
-~ -

26,388
50,174
77,062

8,520
8,520

26,388
50,174
77,062

17,000] 100%
30,000 100%
37,000 100%
35,0007 100%
2890( 100%
121,890 100%
21,070| 100%
6,700] 100%

8,520 100%
8,520 100%
26,888 | 100%
50,174| 100%
77,062 100%
63238| 100%
63,238| 100%
9200| 100%

== - = - - - )

o o o o o

SUBTOTAL

307,680

307,680 0

0 3076801 100%




0BT'LyS

0BT'LY6

IVLOLENS

o o o oCc o o o0 o0 o e oo

0 %001 |000'sT
%001 T
0 %001 T
0 “%00T | 00Z'09
0 %000 |00S'L
0 %001 §00L'8S

0 %001 |00s'o0r
0 %001 | 008'S6
0 %001 | 000§

0 %001 {0S¥'E

] %001 | 0000L
0 %001 | 0ST'OPY
0 %001 | 0S1°1

0 %001 {0001

0 %001 |000°T

0 %001 | DO0'E

0 %001 |000°¢

i) %001 |000'8

0 %001 | 000°0F
0 %001 | 000'SET
0 %001 {000'L

0 %001 |000'8E1

000'5E2
000°L
000°8€1

005°T
008'TT

0051
00485

008001
0086
000°s

0SP'E
00001
ost'ory
0511
000°1
000°T
000°€
000's
000'8
000°0F
000'5€T
000°L
000'8€1

[391§ A 30 L-qS
oM [PUCRIPRY 1# 0D

ORI Y0P/
139§ AmrEnig

BAS 12ZEH-0E804D) [E101-qNg

# 00

APIQ/PAAS BN Ysuum

TIALS TIZYH-NVOIOHD

Kamoszly gD [BI0L-qng

Horeg 90vd
jptyte]
AUNOSYI g%

sped Suideajasnopy/a1aiaun]) asin
NODY - node/Aupasutiug
10O WO [EI0L-qNS

i 23pI0 SBUEYD gng
mg

peq Jajsdumq

ufig waumuol
sajodigBi

sqm)

SEMIPS

(@+g+adlva | (330 anNiloN) @+a
(9-2) 0L gF9015 aNy amiols SNOILLVIITddY
HSINIL OL o) QILITINOD ATINISHEd @Orddd SIHL SNOIATEd WOdd ANTVA ON
HOVNIV1HH HONYIVH % IVLOL STVIMELVIA QEIFTdNOD XHOM scpipleciziery Ad0M 40 NOLLITEO83a WAL
1 H L) i | a o, S v

0 ON LOFr0¥d S.LOFLIHOEY “Ajdde Aew swayp auy| 10y 9Feure)sl J[qELIEA ALIYM SJIRNUOD) UO | ULIM[OD 35[)

1102/€/S 0L AOTAHd “IE[[OP 1S31B3U 31} 0] PAJEIS SIe SIUNOWIR ‘MO0 SUOHe[nqe] uf

1I0Z/E/S "ELVT NOLLYOITddV ‘PAYIENE SL UOREIYIUI]) PauBIs SI0I0BIUOY)
(91) NAILXIS MAGWON NOLLVOITddY Suleinod INSINAVA HOJ GLVOILAILNTD NV NOLLYOTTddY 341,

SIOVA 21 40 £ IOV XsUUY ] JoWo91g JLHAAHS NOLLVANILNOD



%001 | 106'91T'1 0

10679121

10691Z°1

TVIOLENS

o o o o o o e

o o o o o o o

%001 | LIFZL
%001 |E8c'l
%001 |SEN'ET
%001 |689'€
%000 {£09'1
%001 |L8F'TT
%001 | 156°61

Liy'zL
881
SEI'ET
689°C
€091
L8P'TT
15661

LTVIL
88
SEI'ED
689
£09°1
L8
156'61

SSE[D A( B0 L-qng
SONIM VY dOHS
HOEVTATHH
NOILVIRIEVd
SINVTVES
SSVID YORELXI
SHOOWONINYHL WNNINATY
SSVTO IMNA

0 %00 |000'%T 000'57 00097 Joozdaus (B0 -qag
0 0 %001 |008L 008'L 008'L Sugoosdiatey, Suipnng
0 0 %001 |00TE 00Z'%1 00E'F1 Suryne)
0 0 %001 {000 000'Z 000'T uonRmsu]
SHOLDVYINGD 300¥dTH1A
[ %00L | POT'ELL POT'ELL POTELT muEnn uUg [0 1-qng
0 0 %001 {5T5°E $T9°E sT9'e [# 18paQy aBuey) qng
0 0 %001 | 0L8'601 0L8"601 0LS'601 SjaUE4 0T 33D
0 0 %001 |608°F1 608'p1 605'71 Tuautdepapun
0 0 %001 | 008'Sy 005'sH 00S'sy oseq BN
ONIZ00Y NNVIWHNIHE
{(#+3+@4Lva {4+ 3+ @ ILva
(®-2) 01 QF¥01S ANV 0L 38018 ANV
HSINIZ OL {/0) | QILITANOD ATLNZSTUd QOI¥Ed SIHL | SNOIATYd WOYd INIVA "ON
FOVNIVLIY HINYIVE % IVIOL STVIHALYI QIITTINOD MUOM [scgislaciziel] SHOM 40 NOLLATEDS3a WHLI
i H P>} 4 a | a ) € v

0 ‘ON LOBFO¥d S.LOTLIHOHY "Atdde Aewt swusnt auif 1oj A8LUIEIA1 J|QELIBA A19GM SJORIUO]) UO | ULM|OD 35()

LI0Z/E/S *0L AORIAd “IE][Op 1S21E3U SY] C} PSIEIS I8 SIUMOWIE MO[aq SUOOR[NGE) U]

LLOWE/S A1V NOLLYIITddY ‘PAYIENE $1 UoNESY IS, pausis §I010enuo)

(90) NILIIS MITWON NOLLVOITddY Suuein0d INGWAY O3 A1VOLIINED ANV NOLLYOIIAdV 241,

SHOVA 21 40P HOVd BN Tl PR LATHS NOILVANIINOD



0 ] %001 | €09°05¥°1 1] 0 £05°0sy'1 £09°05%°1 IVLOLENS

~ NOD¥ - SuplopEos
LI98'ST Buayseld eduay (@0 -qng
[1]¢3 14 12piQ S8URYD) qng
L5s'sT WALSYTd
HALSVTd NOANTH

2JEMpIEH SIFP(Ing DOJSNOK [5301-qnS
T# WP ABwey) qng
TAVMTIVH 4000 HSINYN
SHAATING NOLSNOH

0 0 %001 |90L'L 90L L 90L°L NODY - Supjo|g poos,
0 %001 | 00S'PE 005'PE 005'¥E 100 [E15807) [B30L-qng
0 0 %001 | 00S'E 00§'pE 008'pE STV ‘SI00d HSINYNA
SH00d TVISVOD
0 0 %001 | 0ZL'YTL 0TLYTI 0TLPET sogangsue] Aersds [EI01-qug
0 0 %001 | 0Z0'LET 0z0'1T oz0‘iT A¥INILEVD HONOH
0 0 %001 | 009°LT 009°LT 009°LE AMINIIEV) HSINIL
0 0 %001 |001°9L 001°9L 001°9L SMHOMTIIN HOTYELINI
NOILDNHISNOD ALTVIDAdS
@+a+aiarva (3+3 + Y ELVA
©-2) OL gT4018 ANV agdoLs SNOLLYOITddY
HSINH OL (/o) | OHIITANOD ATLNESTH dOMEd STHL | SNOIATHd WOHA ANTVA "ON
ADYNIVLIH HONYTVE % V10l STVIELVIN QIITIdNGD MHOM acpiylerizin JWHOM 10 NOLLJIEDSEA WHLI
1 H ) 4 El [ a 2 q v
o 1ON LOFI0¥d S.103LHDEY *Ajdde Aew sway; sur| 107 9Seureal A[qELIEA 2I9YM SPBIIUOYD) UO [ UWM{0D 35}
110Z/€/$ 01 AOTddd “IB]|Op 1S31BIU 31} 0) PATEIS A1 SIUNOWE ‘MO]aq SUONE[NQE] U]
1102/€/6 *IVA NOLLVOITddV .un;oﬁa 51 Snsu_ﬁo Bﬂs vssﬁﬁo

(91) NAALXIS “SIEWAN NOLLYOITddY N
SAOVA Z1 40 § IOV ¥ouuy JJJ ouald .Hmmgm ZO;{DEZOU




o o o o o o o o

o o o o

=]

o O O O O O O O

o O o o o e < o

%001 | PEO'0BE'T
%001 | DO0'S
%01 | 6PS'ESE
%001 |098'Z
%001 | 0St'
%001 | 006'9T
%001 | 6E1'611
%001 | 00T°LL
%001 | 00819
%001 | 00L'SL
%001 | 008'%9

16L°1
T06'SET
00v'T
675'39
896
YT6'ET
080'9€

%bL | 0TT'TT
%001 | 568
%001 | 5T8'91
%001 |005°E

098°2
sy g
006°9T
61611
00TLL
008°19
00L'SL
00599

oco'
16L°]
106°SE1
00r°e
625°39
896
EeT
080°9€

0Tz

568
STE'91
D05'E

00692
6E1611
oo1'Ll
00819
00L'sL
008'%9

§78'91
008°¢

NODY - LAQAV/ONIEFENIONT
swinsks gstuLd panddy B0 1-gng
it 39p30 9FumwYD) ang

£# 13pag aBuey) qng

13 33p1Q a8wey) qng

SONITIED TVYILLSN00V
SASSMAL

HSINIV/LVOT/EAdVL

MONMALINI - T4VOd WNSIAD
ONIWVH HOTHALNI
DONIHLVIHS/ONINVES HORILXT

NOOY - 41T4INOD QINIVLS
NODY - dT¥d Y004

51001 SEX] 1B WINOG WO L-qnG
14 12paQ o8uey) qng

FTIL NIVIEOHOd

asve 3agany

ALINVED

hictrine)

SHO04 SVXIL ISV HINOS

DATI®01-9ns

4 39pIQ 23wy ang

£# 19p1Q 38wy qng

AINIVd YOTMFINI

INIVd ¥Or¥d1Xd
T

4+ 9+ g1va

(2 40 a NI LON) @E+a
©-0) 01 qIH0LS NV QEI0LS SNOLLYOITddY
HSINIZ OL (o) TILITINOD ATLNISTEd aorgdad STHL SNOIATEd WO¥d ANTYA oN
FOVNIV.LIEE HINVIVE % TVLOL STVIMELYIN JILIATINOD E0Mm a31NaIHoIs HAOM 40 NOLLITEISEA WAL
I H ) od El | a 2 8 v
o ION 123r0¥d S.1OTLIHIYY “Ajdde Aew sty sur] Joj sFeuieal I[qELEA 2IYM SISBIUOS) UO | UWM|OD 35[)
110Z/€/5 *OL AOTEd “IB][OP 1S3IBIU YY) 0] PAIBYS SUB SIUNOWIE “MO]aq SUOHR[ngE) U]
HI0T/E/s *HLVA NOLLYOITddV “PAYIBYE S UOWRIYIHS) PAUFIS $I010BNUO
(91) NIFIXIS HIININ NOLLVOIIdaY Suiuieiuod INSWAVS ¥OJ SLVOLILLYT) ONY NOLLVOMJdY 4L,
SADV Z1 40 9 3OVd XUy [[] 10U19914

LATHS NOILVANLINOD



LO0'SHT'T LOO'SPT'T TVI0LENS

0 0 %001 | L00'SHT 0
0 0 %001 |00ST
0 0 %001 | 007'68
0 0 %001 |009'T
0 0 %001 |cog'e
0 0 %001 | 00611
0 0 %001 | 006'Lk
0 0 %001 | 00816
0 0 %001 |009'1Z
o 0 %001 | 002tk
0 0 %001 |000'9%

0 0 %01 | ETHPE
0 o %001 | €99°01
0 0 %001 |S9E'S
0 0 %001 |PLI'T
0 0 %001 | 1921

NODY - SNOLLOENN VHOIW

Supareayu0) AP [R0L-QNS
ANIT Y1 - LS

ANITHELYM - 3LIS
ANIT ¥IMIS AYV.LINYS - ILIS
ANIT 9IMES WHOLS - ZLIS

ONILOVEINOD FAISTHVT
008°16 00816 Smquinyy £uaday (o -qes
00917 009'1T 100 Wi¥L - baig
00T'vY 00C'vk NI HONOY §v'18 SA0EY - DaTE
000°9T 000'92 NI HONOYH ANNO¥DYIANN - DATH

DNIFINTd ADNIITE

ALY SNEE JND (B0 LqRg
1S3L/LN0 WIEL
NI"HONOY 408V
SIVIEaILVIN
DONIYTINIONT
NOILDALOYd THI SALVIS 411D

£TbbE Zvve SATLTVIDAJS [901-qRS
£69°01 901 SELLTVIDEAS "JSIN
596' 5968 ATTAOYD - BDVNDIS
LT pLI' T1040V1d
ST el SAINOSSAIIV/SNOLLILYHYV LITIOL

{4+3+@A1va | (3H0ANILON) FE+a
(n-0) OL JTH0LS NV asyols SNOLLVII'lddY
HSINId OL (o) |  @alTTINOD ATINASTEd QOTdId STHL | SNOIATEd WO¥d INTIVA 'ON
IOVNIVIZH FONVIVE % TVLIOL STVIIELYIN Qa1ATdNOD  MHOM aznNagHos HeOM 0 NOLLAEOSIA WAL
I H f>) Fi q a ) g v
0 'ON 1DE10¥d S.LOTLIHIAY *Ardde Aeur sumyt auy 105 sSeulelar AjqRLIEA S13YM SJORNUCY) UO | UWMO 35[)
LL0T/E/S ‘OL QomEd “TE[OP 1S3IVIU 1Y) O} PAJEGS L S ‘majeq nqe) uy
L102/E/S *HLVA NOLLYDI TddY *PayoENE 51 UONEBOY IS Poulds 5101980100
(91} NFILXIS *YIEWNN NOILYOITddY Sururenod [NTWAVA 404 SLVOIILLYED ANV NOLLYOITddY 4L
SOV €1 40 L ADVd Xauuy [[] 10Ul

LIAHS NOLLVNLINOD



00001 0 %001 | 000°987°E 0

000'98T°C 000'982'E Tv.LOLENS

0 096'8LT
00S'e 0 %001 | 09876
0 0 %001 | 000'€
0 0 %001 | 0011
0059 0 %001 | 000'DET

%001 {0007
%001 |000'€
%001 | 088'E9F
%001 1001°6
%001 |8e60TT
%000 {0LY'1p
%001 |081'8€
%000 | T8T'PST

o o O O O o o o O
o o O O o e O o O

0 0 %001 907582
0 0 %001 |L8L%
0 0 %001 | £69'81
0 0 %001 {0007

0 0 %001 10001
0 0 %001 {00019
] 0 %001 {00818
0 0 %001 | 000°1#
0 0 %001 |005'89

096'8LZ 150)) Ja352quas0y [BIOL-qNS
098°%6 098'v6 34 SYOLOVHINOD
000'c 000'¢ NYITO TYNIL
00118 001°1$ D14 ‘SANOH “FONVHENSNI
00001 000°0E1T SNOILIONOD TY¥ENID

Lb6'L .  NODY - NOLLIWNSNOD ¥IMOd
000z z NOD¥- STDYVHI ANVINOD YIMOd
000°€ 000°€ NOOY - ZLTHONOD ¥IaITd
088°€9% 088°€9% JIHLIATE 190 (M0 L-qR§
001's 001's NOILDEL0¥d ONILHOIT
8£6'02 BE6'DTT UVED/FENLX
oLy'1y oLl IIAYES
061°8E 061°3¢ qaLs
781451 TBI'PS1 WOMMELINI
OMLOATA T9A

907587 907587 dio3 a1y JEjod [0 1-qng
L8L'%" LBLY T# 33pIQ 33uRY3 qng
£69'81 £69'81 HOAVT
000y 000y DNIdId LNVEZOIEIaY
000'S1 000'S1 FONVIVE/LSTL
00019 00019 ST0UINOD
00818 008'18 }EomMLoNa
000°1p 000°17 STINO ¥ SAXOT HIMOJ NV
00589 00539 LNIWAINDE OV
*dHOD ¥V ¥VTOd
5

(4+3+@9LVa | (290 QNILON) @F+a
D-2) OL QIH0LS ANV agdoLs SNOLLWDITddV
HSINII OL (o/p) | @EIFTINOD ATIN3STEd QOMdHd SIHL | SNOIATHd WO ANTVA ON
FOYNIVLIEY FJONVIVE % IVIOL STIVIMELYIN QEIFTdNOD MEOM Lacpieleciziely AOM 40 NOILATEOS3d WAL
I H 9 4 q a 2 [ v
o *ON LOEI0¥d SLOALIHDEY *Ajdde Kew swayt aui] 105 298eUIg)or J|QELIEA JIIYM SIORIUCY) UO | UIUN[OD I8
[ 10T/E/S ‘0L aoT¥ad *1e[|OP 1SAIBIU 31} 0] POIELS SUB SYUNOWE “MO[aq SUOLIB[NQE) U]

TH0@e/s “JLVA NOILVOITddY
(91) NTELXIS "IFWNAN NOLLYOITddV

“PoyIELE S1 UONBOLNIS]) Pousis s1019LnuC)
Sumuremod INTWAVA W04 FLVOIAILEED ANV NOLLVOI'TddV 94l

$4DVd T1 40 8 4DV

o B LIAHS NOLLVNLINOD



00001 0 %001 | LEO'PEEE 0 0 LEO'PEE'E LEO'PEE'E TVLOLENS
0 0 %001 | 10€ 10€ 10€ NOD¥
0 0 %001 |LvF'T Lb'T 'T SANAIAG PIODIW
0 0 0 114 4D
0 0 %001 |5l Sz SiT NODY
0 ] %001 |0¥TT W't owe't “oul ‘DL
0 0 0 0T# ¥dD
0 0 %001 }Z8€ T8E T8¢ NODY
0 0 %001 |901'E 901°¢ 901°€ siasAg ysmur] payddy
0 0 &4 4dD
0 0 %001 {LOT Loz LT NOOY
0 0 %001 {00§'T 005°1 0051 Jeld 19 A
o 0 %001 {581 $81 SBI samdein) 3 suBig Aajmor)
0 0 0 88 UAD
0 0 %001 STt [l [ NOJY¥
0 0 %000 |6T8'1 6781 678'1 581D 3N
o 0 0 L#HdD
o 0 %001 |801 801 801 NOOH
0 SL8 L8 [} m»|g 1R a
)] 0 0 904 WdD
0 0 %001 |0E9 0£9 0£9 NOD¥
0 0 %001 |ogi's 0z1's ozi's Suiqumiq Aouafay
0 0 185 ¥dD
0 0 %001 |zLl Tl Tl NOJ¥
0 0 %001 | 00"l 00b'1 0¥ m»iF 1P a
0 0 0 THP¥ ¥dD
0 0 %001 |SELL 3701 SELT NOO¥
0 0 %001 |LITY [Ata 4 LTy uoswoy ML
0 0 %001 |068'6 068'6 0686 Bunoenuo)) apisae]
0 0 0
0 0 %001 | 668'S 668'S 668'¢
0 0 %001 |001°S oor’s 001's
(#+3+@3a1va | (90 aNILION) (3+a)
®-2) OL aT0LS ANV azTd01s SNOLLVOITddY
HSINIZ OL (/o) | aILITINOD ATINISTE AONAd SIHL | SNOIATYd WO¥d ANTVA ‘ON
ADVNIVLITY FONVIVE % TV10L STYIMILYIN AILITINOD  HOM QITNAIHIS YoM 40 NOLLIIISTA WaL
L H D d g _w a 2 g v
0 ‘ON LO3r0¥d S.L09LIHDYY *Ardde Kewr sw)1 aul] 105 aFeulEIa1 [GRLIBA JIDYM SIOBIUOD UO | UMD 35
H0T/E/S *0L aordd “IB|[OP }S2IBAU S1) 0) PIIRIS 2B SIUNOWE ‘O[3 SUONB|NGE) Uf
HOWES HLVA NOLLVIITddV POYIBNE SI UOTEIY [N paudis sJoloenuo])
(91) NFELXIS “YHEWNN NOLLYIITddY Fumureiued INTWA YV ¥04 ALVILILLEAD ANY NOLLYOITddY UL

SH0Vd Z1 40 6 9OVd Xauuy [[] 19u0alg LHAAHS NOLLVANILLNOD



000°01 0 %001 | 100°€55'E 0 100'€E9'S 100'€E5°E TVL0LENS
0 0 )
0 0 %001 |81 8l 81 NOOY
0 0 %001 {001 00T 00Z'1 Fuyooy URUDULE
0 0 0 2# WD
0 0 %000 [886'CE 886'2¢ 2WETE NOO¥W
0 0 %001 00L' 00LT 00L'T Sunqumyg Asuafay
0 ] 001 |SEL'ST SEL'SL SEL'SI AmoseN €% O
0 0 %001 [#96'TT P96'TT ‘T any rejog
0 0 %001 | DOT'L 00Z1 00z W
0 0 %001 {0001 000°T 000°1 19918 orureud
0 0 %000 {009 009 009°E U ‘(g jazey-weSorn)
0 0 %001 | £20'91 £2091 £20°91 21000 [elAAUIE]) WO
0 0 %001 | 00Z'LLT 00T°LLI 00T'LLl oOTH T A
0 0 0 I "ON HIQHO IONVHD
0 0 %001 |8tS 8PS 8rS NOOYH
0 0 %001 |SwS Ss 343 s100(] [EISEOD)
0 0 %001 | 00T 00z 00z N1
0 0 %001 | 009 009 009 sogangsuoy) Aeadg
0 0 %001 |95 95¢ 955 SIempIEH SRP[INg UNSTOH
0 0 %001 | 669 669 669 susdg ysry payddy
0 0 0 SI# UdD
0 0 %001 1498 9§ 29 NOJY
0 0 %001 |0so- 059~ 059 auag 17 d
0 0 %001 {088'1 0881 055'1 swasdg ystuy payddy|
0 0 %001 |00 00L- 004" Aose; g % D
0 0 %001 |008'1- 005°1- 008'1- 91212U0D) [EIUAUITIOT) WO
] 0 %001 |068'S 068°S 068's sudig Aajmor))
0 0 o P14 4D
0 0 %001 {$99 +99 99 NOJY|
0 0 %001 {00’ 00%'s 00%'s ag 1% |
0 0 0 £1# °9dD
0 0 %001 |O¥E'l 0vE'1 ovE'l NODY
0 0 %001 {009'S 009°s 009's Buiqumig Aduafanyg
L ¥dD
(d+3+@aLva | (IO ANILON) @E+a
©-2 OL 9¥0LS ANV aToLs SNOLLYIITddV
HSINIOL | (0/0) | QHITIINOD ALINISTHd QOMHd SIHL | SNOIATEd WO¥d AVTVA "ON
IOVNIVLTH FONVIVE % TYIOL STVIELYIN AEITIdNOD YHOM lacgiplecizel] NYOM 40 NOLLAINISET WEL
1 H D Ed Ed a 2 E] v

0 ‘ON LOEI0¥d S.LOTLIHDEY *Ajdde Aewr suss)) auT] 107 SFEUTEIAI J|qELIEA SI13YM SIOBIUOD) UO | ULM[OD 35

0061/0/1 -O1 AOI43d “IB[[OP J$IIEDU S} O PIEIS DI ‘mojaq suoye|nge) uf

0061/0/1 *FLYA NOLLYDITddY “payoene st uonROYNIa) poudis s1010BNUOD

0 YIAWNN NOLLYIITddY Suiurewos INFWAV ¥O4 TLYIIIILYED ANV NOLLVOITddY 4L

S$3DVA 2L 40 01 HDVd Xauuy []] Jouwalg JHAAHS NOLLVINLINOD




1
ooo'ol 0 %001 | ETE'BOL'E m £TE'30LE £TE80L'E T¥1014ns
0 0 %001 {012 u_eﬂ [t S0ALIG IO
0 0 %001 {009'T 1009°'T 009'T W1
0 0 %001 1wl ¥l ¥lL Tuimg
0 0 %001 {008 008 008 oy wjod
0 0 %001 |#29°T ¥29°1 $29'1 Sumasenua)) spisae]
0 0 %001 | S95°0F £95°0F £95°0% 20U UOISTOH
0 0 0 7°ON ¥IT40 ADNVHD
0 0 %001 |LbED sy LyE'y NOOH
0 0 2001 |068°L] 068°Li 068°L1 uoSIAOd "ML
0 0 0 14924 44D
0 0 %001 |6L9°T w 6L9'T 6L9'C NOOU
0 0 %001 |98L'1Z losLne RWLTT SUBPIED) panrEydIy
0 0 0 sZ# 4dD
0 0 %001 | 102'T 10z 1021 NOOY
0 0 %001 {89L'6 89L'6 80L°6 £1001] sEXa] iseaipnog
0 0 0 Yii WdD
0 0 %001 |+8L $8L $8L NOOY
0 0 %001 |69€'0 6959 69€'9 Surmyg
0 0 0 €24 WdD
0 0 %001 | T90'LL- 90°LL- T90'LL- agueuAEl ssexfanig
0 0 0 724 WdD
0 0 %001 | #¥0°1 0’1 0%l NOJY
0 0 %001 | 00E°T 00£'1 00€°1 aneig IR a
0 0 %001 |5T9°T §T9T §T9T uogonnsue)) Aeisads
0 0 0 17# ¥dD
0 0 %001 fLTTT L1 L' NODY
0 0 %001 [098°E 098°¢ 098°€ eI 1% d
0 0 %001 |895°C 8957 296'T s panddy
0 0 0 074 9dD
0 0 %001 |68I°E 681'¢ 681°¢ NOJH
0 0 %001 {00L 004 00L Mg TR A
0 0 %001 {189 189 189 saopeRuo)) Jooidaly
0 0 %001 | £55'FT £68'FT €667 FRIIU0) [BIIAUNLOD WOW
61# ¥dD
(4+3+@aLva | (290 aNILON) @+a
9-2) OL 498018 ANY agdoLs SNOLLYDI'TddY
HSINIZ OL (o} | qaLITINOD ATLNISTH aOI¥dd SIHL | SNOIATYd WOY¥d AVIVA 'ON
ADVNIVLITE AINVIVE % TVIOL STIVINALYIN QaLATIN0D  HEOM [sewislecity MHOM 40 NOLLIMOSEA WAL
I H D 4 g a 2 [ v

0 0N 103(0¥d S.LOTLHIEY "Apdde Kew sua1 3ul 20§ TEUIEIal A|QELIEA AI3YM SIIBIUOT) UO | UUIM[OD 35[)

0061/ *OL aOMad “IB[[OP 1S3JE3U 311 O] PANE]S IR SIUNOWE “MO[3q SUONERNgE] Ul

0061/0/1 *ALVA NOLLYDI1ddY ‘PAYOENRE ST LOLEIYIMAY) paudls §10j0BQu0D)

0 HIAWNN NOLLYOI'ddY Suugyuos INFWAYA 04 SLVIILILYED ANV NOLLVOITddY 24l

SOV Z1 40 11 IDVd Xauuy I JourdaLd LHAHS NOILVANILINOD




000°01 i %001 | BTO'ETE'E 0 6§TTL ELL01B'E BTO'ETE'E FMTVA LOVALNOD T¥L1OL
0 0 %001 |SSTTL S5T°T1 §5TT1 £ 'ON HEQHO IONVHD|
0 0 %001 | SPE'001 S¥8°001 S¥8'001 NOO¥
0 0 %001 {0901 050°1 090°1 Supikg SM0Y P smoy
0 0 %001 | SpE 323 o 2RI TR A
(#+3+@dLlva | (280 aNILON) H@H+aQ)
5-2) OL ATI0LS ANV Q=Y0LS SNOLLYDITddV
HSINId OL (/D) |  CHLTIANOD ATLNIESTNd CJONHEd SIHL | SNOIATYEd WOHd ANTVA 'ON
JOVNIVLIYE FONYIVE % T¥10L STYIEILYIN QEITTdNOD EOM QI TNAIHIS SEOM 40 NOLLJIMOSIa WAL
1 H [>) Ed El a 2 i v
0 ‘ON 1OEr0¥d S.LIALHIYY "Adde Kew sua) sul] Joj 9SEuUTEIRI S]QELIBA AISYM SIDBLUOD) UO ] UWINOO 8s[)

0061/¥1 ‘OL QO
0061/0/1 *ALYQ NOILYDITddY
08ELYE THHENNN NOLLVOITddY

“IB]{OP 1S2UESU 2 O} PAIEIS B SJUNOWIE “M0]aq suone[ngel uf
“PRYOENIE S1 UOREIYIAY) PAUTLS SI010RNU0D
Supurenos [INFWAVA YO ALVIIILLYED ANV NOLLVOITddV 24l

S3DV 1 40 T1 9DVd

Xouuy [[J 1ualg LHAHHS NOILVANIINOD




